ADAIR COUNTY SB40 ONGOING FUNDING REPORT

Row Labels

CI/PA

Dental

General Relief - Camp
General Relief - Other
Medical

Partnership for Hope
Transportation
(blank)

General Relief

Grand Total

Designated Requests
Greenwood Center

Sum of Amount Approved

$

“wvnnunumauomoon ;o n

19,927
10,062
1,100
6,061
9,179
75,793
8,446
568
131,136

300,000

wvnunuvn-nmnon

9/9/2021

FY22 BUDGET
12,000
8,500
25,000
8,500
40,000
28,000

122,000

Amount Approved does not include voucher purchases from Kirktran or D&D Cab



